Frankston - Peninsula T.R.C 50M Prone Prize Meeting: 4th December 2005

Surname

Hart

Good
Peirce
Dunn
Young
MacKenzie
Romanoff

Young

Von Zum Hof
Homewood
Musgrave
Hart

Moody
Robertson

Nudl
Heron
McKay
Elsmore
Talbot

Name
Ken

Darren
Shaun
Stewart
Mick
John
Dean

Karen
Klaus
David
Lindsay
John
Garry
Dianne

Tony
Robert
Peter
Sam
Geoff

Club
Lilydale

Frankston
Kyabram
Sandringham
Frankston
Fairfield
Frankston

Camberwell
Frankston
Lancefield
Lancefield
Lilydale
Frankston
Camberwell

Eltham
Fairfield
Frankston
Camberwell
Sandringham

Grade
A
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10

99

97
97
98
95
92
96

94
98
94
93
89
93
91

95
88
86
88
89

20
96

99
95
105
97
98
96

96
93
95
95
90
91
89

90
93
88
92
87

30

99

93
94
88
96
94
91

95
96
95
97
96
90
90

91
93
94
87
86

40
98

97
98
95
98
98
97

95
96
92
90
102
95
86

92
91
87
90
78

50

98

93
98
91
93
94
93

97
92
97
92
86
94
94

86
90
95
89
88

60

99

98
94
97
94
94
92

94
93
94
94
93
92
89

88
87
87
89
93

Total

589

S77
576
574
573
570
565

571
568
567
561
556
555
539

542
542
537
535
521



